SUSPENSE
M5
ENGINEER
Lie
LOGGED M
ABOVE THIS IME FOR OMSION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -

N o r t h e a s t L o v i n g t o n Upper Penn
10 Proposed Pool 2
"Work Type Code
N
12 WeU Type Code
G/0
13 Cable/Rotary
R
I* Lease Type Code
P
15 Ground Level Elevation
384*
1 6 Multiple
N
1 7 Proposed Depth
11,700'
1* Fonnation
Strawn
l y Contractor
Nabors #311
2 U Spud Date
07/15/03
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
17-1/2" 13-3/8" 48// 0-440' ±500 Surf
11" 8-5/8" 32# 0-4,900' ±1400 Surf
7-7/8V 5-1/2" 17# 0-11,700' ±1100 4,200'
2 2 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on tbe present productive zone and proposed new productive zone,
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
Chesapeake Operating, Inc. proposes to d r i l l to a T.D. of 11,700' i n the Strawn formations
w/Nabors #311 as the d r i l l i n g contractor.
BOP consists of 13-5/8" 10M# b l i n d & pipe rams & 13-5/8" 5M# Annular (see schematic)
231 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowjedge and belief.
Signature: -~
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
231 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowjedge and belief.
Signature: -~
Approved by:
Printed name: B a r b a r a J . B a l e Title:
TrUe: R e g u l a t o r y A n a l y s t Approval Date: Expiration Date:
Date:
. 0 6 / 2 5 / 0 3
Phone:
(405) 848-8000
Conditions of Approval:
Attached •
DISTRICT I
P.O. Box 1980, Bobba, Mil 882*1-1860
DISTRICT I I
P.O. Drawer OD, Artesia, NH BB211-0719
DISTRICT IH
1000 Bio Brazos Ed.. Aztec, NM 87410
DISTRICT IV
P.p. BOX 2088, SANTA TE, NJL B7S04-20BB
State of New Mexico
Energy, Mineral* and Natural Resourcen Department
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
F o r m C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease — 4 Copies
Fee Lease — 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code
40760
Pool Name
Northeast Lovington Upper Penn
Property Code Property Name
CAUDILL "7"
Well Number
1
OGRID No.
147179
Operator Name